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1

1

1 ProAm NEW IV, III & II  
1 No.    Competitor    Pro    Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 102 Vionet Myburgh 0 Theo Williams 0 Gold Female Newcomer IV South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1 106 Elmien Du Toit 0 Theo Williams 0 Gold Female Newcomer IV South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
1   
1 108 Theresa Marais 0 Theo Williams 0 Diamond Female Newcomer IV South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
1 160 Rene Meyer 0 Henry Leon Fourie 0 Diamond Female Newcomer IV South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
1   
1 134 Benita Pretorius 0 Theo Williams 0 Open Female Newcomer IV South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
1   
1 118 Amy Verster 0 Theo Williams 0 Junior Female Newcomer III South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1 101 Ingrid Kemp 0 Theo Williams 0 Gold Female Newcomer III South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1 107 Clarice Van Den Berg 0 Theo Williams 0 Diamond Female Newcomer III South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1 109 Rhoda Du Plessis 0 Theo Williams 0 Diamond Female Newcomer III South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1 114 Tatiana Botes 0 Theo Williams 0 Diamond Female Newcomer III South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1 159 Alana Polyblank 0 Henry Leon Fourie 0 Diamond Female Newcomer III South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1   
1 ProAm NEW I  
1 No.    Competitor    Pro    Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 154 Daleen Scheepers 0 Theo Williams 0 Female Gold Newcomer I South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
1   
1 111 Jenny Pashkin 0 Theo Williams 0 Female Silver Newcomer I South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1 153 Alison Schostar 0 Theo Williams 0 Female Silver Newcomer I South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
1   
1 140 Tersia Swanepoel 0 Theo Williams 0 Female Diamond Newcomer I South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1 169 Kylie Andrews 0 Warren Geyer 0 Female Crystal Newcomer I South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1   
1 ProAm NOV  
1 No.    Competitor    Pro    Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 170 Edlena Leslie-Smith 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Silver Novice South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1 110 Alexandra Pashkin 0 Theo Williams 0 Female Open Novice South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1 168 Kathlene Scheepers 0 Johan Bouillon 1 Female Open Novice South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
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1   
1   
1 ProPro Classic  
1 No.    Competitor    Pro    Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 171 Lize-Marie Williams 0 Theo Williams 0 Female Open II South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1   
1 Couples NEW IV, III & II  
1 No.    Couple     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 104 Eric Verhagen 0 Louise Van Wyk 0 Gold Newcomer IV South Africa OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
1   
1   
1 Couples Div. III  
1 No.    Couple     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 164 Mervyn Reddy 0 Shannon Reddy 0 Gold III South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
1   
1   
1 Couples Div. II & II/I  
1 No.    Couple     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 173 Theo Williams 0 Lizette Williams 0 Silver II South Africa OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
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1   
1   
1 Line Honky Tonk  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL
1   
1   
1 116 Jerome Edwards 0  Honky Tonk Male Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 173 Theo Williams 0  Honky Tonk Male Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1   
1 106 Elmien Du Toit 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 107 Clarice Van Den Berg 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 108 Theresa Marais 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 109 Rhoda Du Plessis 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 112 Selma Robbertse 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 114 Tatiana Botes 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 153 Alison Schostar 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 154 Daleen Scheepers 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 111 Jenny Pashkin 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 172 Lizette Williams 0  Honky Tonk Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1   
1 110 Alexandra Pashkin 0  Honky Tonk Female Open South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 140 Tersia Swanepoel 0  Honky Tonk Female Open South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1 171 Lize-Marie Williams 0  Honky Tonk Female Open South Africa OVERALL Honky Tonk Way, Stetson
1   
1   
1 Line Starter  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL
1   
1   
1 128 Dorothy Rossler 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 133 Tracey Cook 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 142 Sivi Naidoo 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 143 Lynda Wolfson 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 144 Kathy Bosman 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 146 Amanda Grobler 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 147 Linda Loubser 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 151 Lorraine Blakeman 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 155 Lindsay Mason 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 157 Maria Robinson 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 161 Maria De Lange 0  Female Silver Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1   
1 126 Chrizell Stoop 0  Female Open Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 152 Glyndwr Campbell 0  Female Open Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
1 160 Rene Meyer 0  Female Open Starter South Africa OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
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1   
1   
1 Line Newcomer  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 118 Amy Verster 0  Female Youth Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
1   
1 124 Cynthia Evert 0  Female Platinum Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 145 Shelagh Fuller 0  Female Platinum Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 149 Lynn Wells 0  Female Platinum Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 101 Ingrid Kemp 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 102 Vionet Myburgh 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 103 Louise Van Wyk 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 119 Debbie Bredenkamp 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 122 Atha Scott 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 136 Helene Osmond 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 137 Rina Snyman 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 139 Barbara Visagie 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 141 Marina Du Toit 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 148 Patty Quinn 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 150 Robyn Criswick 0  Female Gold Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 120 Odette Swart 0  Female Silver Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 123 Melany Theron 0  Female Silver Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 127 Adele Kemp 0  Female Silver Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 130 Thea Du Plessis 0  Female Silver Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 113 Theresa Groenewald 0  Female Silver Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 156 Christene Nyland 0  Female Silver Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 130 Thea Du Plessis 0  Female Diamond Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 120 Odette Swart 0  Female Diamond Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 103 Louise Van Wyk 0  Female Diamond Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 102 Vionet Myburgh 0  Female Crystal Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 129 Tanya Meyer 0  Female Crystal Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 134 Benita Pretorius 0  Female Crystal Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 103 Louise Van Wyk 0  Female Crystal Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 121 Carli Swart 0  Female Open Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 127 Adele Kemp 0  Female Open Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 129 Tanya Meyer 0  Female Open Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 132 Bianca Engelbrecht 0  Female Open Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 166 Maderyn De Beer 0  Female Open Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 134 Benita Pretorius 0  Female Open Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 130 Thea Du Plessis 0  Female Open Newcomer South Africa OVERALL Pulse, Cuban, Street
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1   
1   
1 Line Novice  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 135 Marie Louw 0  Female Platinum Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 125 Sheila Francis 0  Female Platinum Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 105 Elmarie Roberts 0  Female Gold Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 106 Elmien Du Toit 0  Female Gold Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 131 Diane Parkin 0  Female Gold Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 154 Daleen Scheepers 0  Female Gold Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 163 Shannon Reddy 0  Female Gold Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 107 Clarice Van Den Berg 0  Female Silver Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 108 Theresa Marais 0  Female Silver Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 109 Rhoda Du Plessis 0  Female Silver Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 114 Tatiana Botes 0  Female Silver Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1 167 Desre Bellingan 0  Female Silver Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 169 Kylie Andrews 0  Female Crystal Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 106 Elmien Du Toit 0  Female Open Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 107 Clarice Van Den Berg 0  Female Open Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 108 Theresa Marais 0  Female Open Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 114 Tatiana Botes 0  Female Open Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Street
1 109 Rhoda Du Plessis 0  Female Open Novice South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Cuban, Street
1   
1   
1 Line Intermediate  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 164 Mervyn Reddy 0  Male Gold Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 111 Jenny Pashkin 0  Female Silver Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1 112 Selma Robbertse 0  Female Silver Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1 153 Alison Schostar 0  Female Silver Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1 172 Lizette Williams 0  Female Silver Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 140 Tersia Swanepoel 0  Female Diamond Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 110 Alexandra Pashkin 0  Female Open Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street
1 112 Selma Robbertse 0  Female Open Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street
1 168 Kathlene Scheepers 0  Female Open Intermediate South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street
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1   
1   
1 Line Advanced  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 173 Theo Williams 0  Male Silver Advanced South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 158 Tyla Giles 0  Female Open Advanced South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
1 171 Lize-Marie Williams 0  Female Open Advanced South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
1   
1   
1 Line Showcase  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 115 Kevin Ellis 0  Showcase Male Silver South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1 173 Theo Williams 0  Showcase Male Silver South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 111 Jenny Pashkin 0  Showcase Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1 112 Selma Robbertse 0  Showcase Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1 172 Lizette Williams 0  Showcase Female Silver South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
1   
1 110 Alexandra Pashkin 0  Showcase Female Open South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
1 158 Tyla Giles 0  Showcase Female Open South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
1 168 Kathlene Scheepers 0  Showcase Female Open South Africa OVERALL Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
1   
1   
1 Choreography  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country    Choreography
1   
1   
1 115 Kevin Ellis 0  Country - Newcomer/Novice South Africa Stop Draggin' Your Boots
1   
1 110 Alexandra Pashkin 0  Non Country - Newcomer/Novice South Africa SuperLove
1 117 Alexandra Pashkin 0  Non Country - Newcomer/Novice South Africa Illusion
1   
1 158 Tyla Giles 0  Country - Intermediate/Advanced South Africa Stargazing
1   
1 115 Kevin Ellis 0  Non Country - Intermediate/Advanced South Africa At This Moment
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1   
1   
1 Teams  
1 No.    Team     Division Country
1   
1   
1 162  Hillybilly Rockers 1  Line Dance Classic Country South Africa
1   
1 162  Glitter Gang 1  Cabaret South Africa
1   
1   
1 Line Social  
1 No.    Competitor     Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 165 Maxine Peters 0  Female Gold South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1   
1 138 Liezel Very 0  Female Diamond South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys, I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
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1   
1 101 Ingrid Kemp 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 102 Vionet Myburgh 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 103 Louise Van Wyk 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 105 Elmarie Roberts 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 106 Elmien Du Toit 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 107 Clarice Van Den Berg 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 108 Theresa Marais 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 109 Rhoda Du Plessis 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 114 Tatiana Botes 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 118 Amy Verster 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 119 Debbie Bredenkamp 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 120 Odette Swart 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 121 Carli Swart 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 122 Atha Scott 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 123 Melany Theron 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 124 Cynthia Evert 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 126 Chrizell Stoop 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 127 Adele Kemp 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 129 Tanya Meyer 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 130 Thea Du Plessis 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 132 Bianca Engelbrecht 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 134 Benita Pretorius 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 135 Marie Louw 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 136 Helene Osmond 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 137 Rina Snyman 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 139 Barbara Visagie 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 141 Marina Du Toit 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 113 Theresa Groenewald 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 133 Tracey Cook 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 143 Lynda Wolfson 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 144 Kathy Bosman 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 146 Amanda Grobler 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 151 Lorraine Blakeman 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 154 Daleen Scheepers 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 155 Lindsay Mason 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 157 Maria Robinson 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 166 Maderyn De Beer 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 152 Glyndwr Campbell 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 128 Dorothy Rossler 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 142 Sivi Naidoo 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
1 169 Kylie Andrews 0  Grand Slam NEW/NOV South Africa OVERALL Light From A Neon Moon, Boys
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1   
1 110 Alexandra Pashkin 0  Grand Slam INT/ADV South Africa OVERALL I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
1 111 Jenny Pashkin 0  Grand Slam INT/ADV South Africa OVERALL I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
1 112 Selma Robbertse 0  Grand Slam INT/ADV South Africa OVERALL I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
1 158 Tyla Giles 0  Grand Slam INT/ADV South Africa OVERALL I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
1 168 Kathlene Scheepers 0  Grand Slam INT/ADV South Africa OVERALL I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
1 171 Lize-Marie Williams 0  Grand Slam INT/ADV South Africa OVERALL I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
1 172 Lizette Williams 0  Grand Slam INT/ADV South Africa OVERALL I Need A Hero, The Sphinx
1   
1   
1 ProAm Social  
1 No.    Competitor    Pro    Division Country OVERALL    Dances
1   
1   
1 155 Lindsay Mason 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Platinum Social South Africa East Coast Swing
1   
1 128 Dorothy Rossler 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Gold Social South Africa East Coast Swing
1 142 Sivi Naidoo 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Gold Social South Africa East Coast Swing
1 143 Lynda Wolfson 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Gold Social South Africa East Coast Swing
1   
1 146 Amanda Grobler 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Silver Social South Africa East Coast Swing
1 147 Linda Loubser 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Silver Social South Africa East Coast Swing
1 151 Lorraine Blakeman 0 Kevin Ellis 0 Female Silver Social South Africa East Coast Swing
1   
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